Thyristor Surge
Suppressors
PxxxxEX  Series
TO-92
ELECTRONICS
Circuit Protection
System
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

38
)
Part Number Code
Peak Pilse
Current-Ipp
8/20μs
A=150A
B=250A
C=400A
Type
S: SMB
T:SMA
E:TO-92
L:DO-15
P x x x x X X
Type  Breakdown Voltage
Thyristor Surge Suppressors - PxxxxEX Series
Circuit Protection
System Page:2
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to  http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information.
 Electriacl Characteristics
Type Number
VDRM IDRM VS IH IS IT VT CJ
V μA V MA MA A V pFMin pFMax
P0080EA 6 5 25 50 800 2.2 4 25 150
P0080EB 6 5 25 50 800 2.2 4 25 150
P0080EC 6 5 25 50 800 2.2 4 35 260
P0300EA 25 5 40 50 800 2.2 4 15 140
P0300EB 25 5 40 50 800 2.2 4 15 140
P0300EC 25 5 40 50 800 2.2 4 25 250
P0640EA 58 5 77 150 800 2.2 4 40 60
P0640EB 58 5 77 150 800 2.2 4 40 60
P0640EC 58 5 77 150 800 2.2 4 55 155
P0720EA 65 5 88 150 800 2.2 4 35 60
P0720EB 65 5 88 150 800 2.2 4 35 75
P0720EC 65 5 88 150 800 2.2 4 50 150
P0900EA 75 5 98 150 800 2.2 4 35 55
P0900EB 75 5 98 150 800 2.2 4 35 70
P0900EC 75 5 98 150 800 2.2 4 45 140
P1100EA 90 5 130 150 800 2.2 4 30 50
P1100EB 90 5 130 150 800 2.2 4 30 70
P1100EC 90 5 130 150 800 2.2 4 45 115
P1300EA 120 5 160 150 800 2.2 4 25 45
P1300EB 120 5 160 150 800 2.2 4 25 60
P1300EC 120 5 160 150 800 2.2 4 40 105
P1500EA 140 5 180 150 800 2.2 4 25 40
P1500EB 140 5 180 150 800 2.2 4 25 55
P1500EC 140 5 180 150 800 2.2 4 35 95
P1800EA 170 5 220 150 800 2.2 4 25 35
P1800EB 170 5 220 150 800 2.2 4 25 50
P1800EC 170 5 220 150 800 2.2 4 35 90
P2300EA 190 5 260 150 800 2.2 4 25 35
P2300EB 190 5 260 150 800 2.2 4 25 50
P2300EC 190 5 260 150 800 2.2 4 30 80
P2600EA 220 5 300 150 800 2.2 4 20 35
P2600EB 220 5 300 150 800 2.2 4 20 45
P2600EC 220 5 300 150 800 2.2 4 30 80
P3100EA 275 5 350 150 800 2.2 4 20 35
P3100EB 275 5 350 150 800 2.2 4 20 45
P3100EC 275 5 350 150 800 2.2 4 30 70
P3500EA 320 5 400 150 800 2.2 4 20 35
P3500EB 320 5 400 150 800 2.2 4 20 40
P3500EC 320 5 400 150 800 2.2 4 25 65
Notes:
Is:Switching Current – maximum current required to switch to on state